

SLP(C)No. 2463 OF 2001

ITEM No.205

Court No. 2

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.2463/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 01/06/2000 in RSA 2235/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARPREET KAUR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BHUPINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 30/03/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Jasbir S. Malik,Adv.
for Mr. S.K. Sabbarwal,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

The Office Report dated 28th March, 2001 shall be
complied with within two weeks and the fourth respondent
served thereafter.

List after service is complete.

In the meantime, the served respondents may file their
counters.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master